
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Index Type=
Judgments; Date Recorded= 2014;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201404230001
19380

04/23/2014
12:28:21

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MORRISSETT
E LLOYD

201406020001
63750

06/02/2014
10:13:23

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WOOD MARK
A

201409020002
74360

09/02/2014
12:17:34

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MINTZ
CASSANDRA

201410090003
18970

10/09/2014
11:35:34

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CAMPO MARK
DAVID

201410090003
19040

10/09/2014
11:35:41

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MINTZ
CASSANDRA

201410310003
44490

10/31/2014
02:10:50

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROWE
CEDRIC
MAURICE

201411170003
62490

11/17/2014
03:41:28

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CRUTCHFIELD
DANIEL N

201404020000
93350

04/02/2014
11:30:06

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCPOLAND
KATHRYN


