Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Index Type= Judgments; Date Recorded= 2014;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201404230001 19380	04/23/2014 12:28:21	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MORRISSETT E LLOYD						
201406020001 63750	06/02/2014 10:13:23	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WOOD MARK A						
201409020002 74360	09/02/2014 12:17:34	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MINTZ CASSANDRA						
201410090003 18970	10/09/2014 11:35:34	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CAMPO MARK DAVID						
201410090003 19040	10/09/2014 11:35:41	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MINTZ CASSANDRA						
201410310003 44490	10/31/2014 02:10:50	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROWE CEDRIC MAURICE						
201411170003 62490	11/17/2014 03:41:28	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CRUTCHFIELD DANIEL N						
201404020000 93350	04/02/2014 11:30:06	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCPOLAND KATHRYN						